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The Open Competition

44 GOLD Diplomas

The Champions Competition

69 GOLD Medals

61 SILVER Diplomas

19 SILVER Medals

OVERVIEW

Choir
Games

(@)

4 BRONZE Diplomas

4 BRONZE Medals

Top Countries of Medal Winners of the World Choir Games - Gangneung 2023

Country Total
China 22
Indonesia 13
Republic of Korea 11
USA 7
South Africa 6
Thailand 4
Czech Republic 3
Australia 2
Austria 2
Denmark 2

Champions of the World Choir Games

Category C1 Young Children's Choirs

Category C2 Children's Choirs

Category C3  Youth Choirs of Equal
Voices

Category C4 Mixed Youth Choirs

Category C5 University and College
Choirs

Category C7 Mixed Chamber Choirs

Category C8 Mixed Choirs

Category C9 Female Chamber Choirs

Category C12 Male Choirs

Category C15 Musica Sacra a cappella

WWW.WCG2023.COM

Chengdu Philharmonic
Children’s Choir

Young People's Chorus of New
York City - Cantare

Diocesan Boys' School Choir

Young People's Chorus of New
York City - Chorale

Wengqin Chorus of Zhejiang
University

Norrlands Nations Kammarkor

Diocesan Choral Society

Amaranthe

Diocesan School Old Boys'
Association Choir

iSing Silicon Valley

Xi Zhu

Elizabeth Nunez

Felix Shuen

Francisco J. Nufnez

Zhenyu Zhou

Francesco Acquista

Ronnie Kay Yen Cheng

Johannes Dewilde

Ronnie Kay Yen Cheng

Jennah Delp
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China
USA

China/Hong Kong
SAR

USA
China

Sweden

China/Hong Kong
SAR

Belgium

China/Hong Kong
SAR

USA
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Category

Category
Category

Category

Category

Category

Category
Category
Category
Category
Category
Category

Category

C16

C17
C18

C19

C20

c21

C22
C23
C24
C25
C26
Cc27

C28

Musica Sacra with
Accompaniment

Music of Spirit and Faith

Musica Contemporanea
Equal Voices

Musica Contemporanea
Mixed Voices

Jazz

Gospel

Spiritual
Pop Ensembles

Pop Choirs

Scenic Pop / Show Choirs

Folklore a cappella

Folklore with
Accompaniment

Scenic Folklore
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OVERVIEW

Bokamoso Arts Institute

Singakademie Graz

Young People's Chorus of New
York City - Cantare

Classicus
Dekoor Close Harmony
Dekoor Close Harmony

Solideo Voice
Sparkling Singers
Gitabumi Shine Voices
Calling Choir
Karangturi Choir

Chengdu Philharmonic
Children’s Choir

Paduan Suara Mahasiswa
Universitas Hasanuddin

Choir
Games

(@)

Mohau Mogale

Maria Furntratt

Elizabeth Nufiez &
Francisco J. Nunez

Yang Jaehoon

Christoph Mac-Carty &
Marjolein Marzacu

Christoph Mac-Carty &
Marjolein Marzacu

Felipus Tefi

Dinar Primasti

Tedy Eka Supriyandi
Mina Gye

Petrus Wahyu

Xi Zhu

Anshari Sanusi
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South Africa

Austria

USA

Republic of Korea
Netherlands
Netherlands

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Republic of Korea
Indonesia

China

Indonesia
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TABLE OF MEDALS

Country SILVER

Australia 2

Austria 2

Belgium 1

Bosnia and Herzegovina 1

Botswana 1

China 8 4

China/Hong Kong SAR 6 1

China/Macao SAR 1 1

Chinese Taipei 1

Croatia 1

Czech Republic 2 1

Denmark 2

Faroe Islands 1 1

Germany

India 2

Indonesia 11 2

Kosovo 2

Netherlands 2

Republic of Korea 8 3

Romania 2

Slovakia 1 1

South Africa 4 2

Sweden 2

Thailand 1 1

USA 7

Vietnam

Total (] )
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The Champions Competition

Category C1 - Young Children's Choirs

Points Medal CcC Q
C

Name of the group

Chengdu Philharmonic Children’s Choir
Guangzhou Opera House Children's Choir

CAC Blue Children's Choir

Shenyang Radio and Television Children's Choir
Wattana Children's Chorus

Category C2 - Children's Choirs

Points Medal CcC Q
Cc |
|

Name of the group

Young People's Chorus of New York City - Cantare
Karangturi Choir

Paduan Suara Arek Surabaya

Yamuger Music School Children Choir (YMSCC)

Category C3 - Youth Choirs of Equal Voices

Name of the group

Diocesan Boys' School Choir

iSing Silicon Valley

Heep Yunn School Choir

Chuncheon City Youth Choir

Macau Sheng Kung Hui Choi Kou School Choir (Anglican)
Sacred Heart Canossian College Choir

Male Chamber Choir Permonik Karvina

South Denmark Girls' Choir

Wattana Girls' Chorus

C = Champion of the World Choir Games

Conductor

Xi Zhu

Yanhui Su

Jiawen Di

Jiaqgi Liu

Sathit Sukchongchaipruk

Conductor
Elizabeth Nufez
Petrus Wahyu
Mozes Petta
Delima Simamora

Conductor

Felix Shuen

Jennah Delp

Joyce Chi-Man Yu
KyungHee Lee

Wai Man Chan

Renie Sinn

Karina Grimova

Mette Rasmussen

Sathit Sukchongchaipruk

Country
China
China
China
China
Thailand

Country
USA

Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia

x

93.50 GOLD |
91.38 GOLD I
89.63 GOLD |
85.50 GOLD |
85.38 GOLD |

92.50 GOLD

92.25 GOLD

83.88 GOLD Il
73.13 SILVER

Country Points Medal
China/Hong Kong SAR  96.75 GOLD c |1
USA 94.38 GOLD |
China/Hong Kong SAR 93.00 GOLD |
Republic of Korea 91.50 GOLD |
China/Macao SAR 82.00 GOLD 1]
China/Hong Kong SAR 78.63 SILVER

Czech Republic 77.38 SILVER

Denmark 73.75 SILVER

Thailand 68.63 SILVER

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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The Champions Competition

Category C4 - Mixed Youth Choirs

x

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal C Q
Young People's Chorus of New York City - Chorale Francisco J. Nufiez USA 93.63 GOLD c |1
SKH Lam Woo Memorial Secondary School Chun Ho Chan China/Hong Kong SAR 86.38 GOLD |
Gatu Kirkju Ungdémskor Simun Hammer Faroe Islands 63.88 SILVER

Chor am Helmholtz-Gymnasium Helgert Weber Germany 56.63 BRONZE

The College of Dramatic Arts Concert Choir Kitti Atthaphol Thailand 47.75 BRONZE

Category C5 - University and College Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal C Q
c |

Wengin Chorus of Zhejiang University Zhenyu Zhou China 89.50

Category C7 - Mixed Chamber Choirs

GOLD

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal CcC Q
Norrlands Nations Kammarkor Francesco Acquista Sweden 92.13 GOLD c 1
Siparantum Choir Memli Kelmendi Kosovo 91.25 GOLD |
The Nagaland Chamber Choir Hito Kiho India 87.00 GOLD |
Newcastle Chamber Choir Benjamin Lambert Australia 85.88 GOLD |
Omnia Monika Bazikova Slovakia 79.88 SILVER

Category C8 - Mixed Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal C Q
Diocesan Choral Society Ronnie Kay Yen Cheng China/Hong Kong SAR  96.13 GOLD c 1
Bokamoso Arts Institute Mohau Mogale South Africa 90.38 GOLD |
"Voice of Yukou" Teachers' Choir of Funing County Pan Lingling China 78.00 SILVER

C = Champion of the World Choir Games

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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The Champions Competition

Category C9 - Female Chamber Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal CcC Q
Amaranthe Johannes Dewilde Belgium 91.00 GOLD c |1
Vocal Ensemble Brevis Antoaneta Radocaj-Jerkovi¢  Croatia 87.25 GOLD |
JOA Choir Gun Yoon Lee Republic of Korea 83.88 GOLD ]
Bomnae Trinity Chamber Choir KyungHee Lee Republic of Korea 83.38 GOLD 1]
"Dream Voice" Women's Chamber Chorus of Mingyuan Charity Shanyun Qi China 71.63 SILVER
Foundation
Category C12 - Male Choirs
Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal CcC Q
Diocesan School Old Boys' Association Choir Ronnie Kay Yen Cheng China/Hong Kong SAR  95.75 GOLD c |1
Category C14 - Senior Choirs of Equal Voices
Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal
Gangdong Municipal Senior Choir Sang Kyoung Kim Republic of Korea 78.38 SILVER
Suwon City Women's Silver Choir Heung-Sup Song Republic of Korea 77.25 SILVER
Category C15 - Musica Sacra a cappella
Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal CcC Q
iSing Silicon Valley Jennah Delp USA 92.88 GOLD c 1
Corala "Ciprian Porumbescu" Alexandru Semeniuc Romania 81.50 GOLD 1]
Macau Sheng Kung Hui Choi Kou School Choir (Anglican) Wai Man Chan China/Macao SAR 72.88 SILVER
South Denmark Girls' Choir Mette Rasmussen Denmark 66.63 SILVER

Category C16 - Musica Sacra with Accompaniment

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal CcC Q
Bokamoso Arts Institute Mohau Mogale South Africa 86.25 GOLD c |1
Guangzhou Opera House Children's Choir Yanhui Su China 77.75 SILVER

C = Champion of the World Choir Games

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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The Champions Competition

Category C17 - Music of Spirit and Faith

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal

Singakademie Graz Maria Farntratt Austria 85.00

Category C18 - Musica Contemporanea Equal Voices

Medal

Name of the group Conductor Country Points

Young People's Chorus of New York City - Cantare Elizabeth Nufez & Francisco USA 94.38
J. Nufiez

Girls' Choir Permonik Karvina Martina Jurikova Czech Republic 93.75

Heep Yunn School Choir Joyce Chi-Man Yu China/Hong Kong SAR  90.00

Category C19 - Musica Contemporanea Mixed Voices

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal
Classicus Yang Jaehoon Republic of Korea 95.75 GOLD
Newcastle Chamber Choir Benjamin Lambert Australia 89.88 GOLD
Norrlands Nations Kammarkor Francesco Acquista Sweden 89.50 GOLD
Siparantum Choir Memli Kelmendi Kosovo 87.00 GOLD
Omnia Monika Bazikova Slovakia 86.75 GOLD
The Nagaland Chamber Choir Hito Kiho India 84.38 GOLD

Category C20 - Jazz

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal

Dekoor Close Harmony Christoph Mac-Carty & Netherlands 94.50 GOLD
Marjolein Marzacu

Gitabumi Shine Voices Tedy Eka Supriyandi Indonesia 89.63 GOLD

JOA Choir Gun Yoon Lee Republic of Korea 85.75 GOLD

CAC Blue Children's Choir Jiawen Di China 85.00 GOLD

C = Champion of the World Choir Games

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD
GOLD
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The Champions Competition

Category C21 - Gospel

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal CcC Q
Dekoor Close Harmony Christoph Mac-Carty & Netherlands 95.00 GOLD c |1
Marjolein Marzacu
Hotumese The Student Choir of Pattimura University Franco Etshirt Ayal Indonesia 91.00 GOLD |
Young People's Chorus of New York City Elizabeth Nufiez USA 90.50 GOLD |
Calling Choir Mina Gye Republic of Korea 89.00 GOLD |
Category C22 - Spiritual

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal

Solideo Voice Felipus Tefi Indonesia 84.63 GOLD c 1
Goatu Kirkju Ungdémskor Simun Hammer Faroe Islands 83.13 GOLD ]

Category C23 - Pop Ensembles

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal

Sparkling Singers Dinar Primasti Indonesia 82.88 GOLD c 1
B.l.G CHOIR Ju Jin Republic of Korea 73.63 SILVER

Category C24 - Pop Choirs
Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal CcC Q
Gitabumi Shine Voices Tedy Eka Supriyandi Indonesia 94.75 GOLD c 1
Hotumese The Student Choir of Pattimura University Franco Etshirt Ayal Indonesia 92.00 GOLD |
Category C25 - Scenic Pop / Show Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Medal CcC Q
Calling Choir Mina Gye Republic of Korea 94.50 GOLD c 1
Quack Quack Choir YongWoon Cho Republic of Korea 90.50 GOLD |
St Mary's DSG Choir Lindy van der Meulen South Africa 78.00 SILVER

C = Champion of the World Choir Games

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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The Champions Competition

Category C26 - Folklore a cappella

Name of the group

Karangturi Choir

Paduan Suara Mahasiswa Universitas Hasanuddin
Corala "Ciprian Porumbescu"

Singakademie Graz

Yamuger Music School Children Choir (YMSCC)
Kholwa Brothers

Category C27 - Folklore with Accompaniment

Name of the group

Chengdu Philharmonic Children’s Choir

Wengqin Chorus of Zhejiang University

Bao Lai Junior High School Choir

Kgalemang Tumediso Motsete (KTM) Choir
Shenyang Radio and Television Children's Choir
The College of Dramatic Arts Concert Choir
Vinschool ONE Choir

Category C28 - Scenic Folklore

Name of the group

Paduan Suara Mahasiswa Universitas Hasanuddin
Young People's Chorus of New York City - Chorale
Mixed Choir Permonik Karvina

Bokamoso Arts Institute
MjeSoviti hor "Srbadija"

St Mary's DSG Choir

C = Champion of the World Choir Games

Conductor

Petrus Wahyu
Anshari Sanusi
Alexandru Semeniuc
Maria Furntratt
Delima Simamora
Derrick Mlambo

Conductor

Xi Zhu

Zhenyu Zhou
Chun-Chih Chen
Terence Dube
Jiaqgi Liu

Kitti Atthaphol
Ta Ngoc Dien

Conductor
Anshari Sanusi
Francisco J. Nuhez

Martina Jurikova & Karina
Grimova

Mohau Mogale
Jelena Trakilovi¢

Lindy van der Meulen

Country
Indonesia
Indonesia
Romania
Austria
Indonesia
South Africa

Country
China

China

Chinese Taipei
Botswana
China
Thailand

Vietnam

Country
Indonesia

USA

Czech Republic

South Africa

Bosnia and
Herzegovina

South Africa

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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Points Medal
92.50 GOLD
92.00 GOLD
88.00 GOLD
83.50 GOLD
74.50 SILVER
67.50 SILVER

Points Medal
93.50 GOLD
91.00 GOLD
87.00 GOLD
86.00 GOLD
79.50 SILVER
60.00 BRONZE
52.50 BRONZE

Points Medal
95.50 GOLD
93.00 GOLD
92.50 GOLD
90.00 GOLD
90.00 GOLD
81.50 GOLD
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The Open Competition

Category O1 - Young Children's Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Shanghai Little Star Boys Choir Jie Yun Xu China 23.70 GOLDIV Cw |
Jianguo Elementary School Choir Chia-Hui Jao Chinese Taipei 21.29 GOLD | ]
Wizard Children's Choir Yong Myeong Park Republic of Korea 20.80 GOLD | ]
Four Season Children Choir Joungyun Ji Republic of Korea 18.90 SILVER IX
Gangneung Angels Choir Hye Jin Park Republic of Korea 17.99 SILVER VII
Yangpyeong Youth Association of Art Choir Whee Rim Kim Republic of Korea 17.04 SILVER VII
Frenby Children's Choir Junghui Han Republic of Korea 15.58 SILVER VI
YS Performing Arts Group Yu Ri Nam Republic of Korea 14.89 SILVER V
Ajoo Boys & Girls Junior Choir Hyeon Na Kang Republic of Korea 14.28 SILVER IV
Category O2 - Children's Choirs
Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Anyang Civic Children's Choir Gun Yoon Lee Republic of Korea 24.29 GOLDIV CW |
Bina Vokalia Bali Putri Faradini Baihagi Indonesia 21.99 GOLD Il ]
Hngzyang na Matui & Nahuy (The Children's Choir of Jiaxing Han-Wei Chen Chinese Taipei 21.61 GOLD Il 1]
Elementary School)
Ajoo Boys & Girls Choir Eu Gene Lim Republic of Korea 21.04 GOLD | 1]
GCGS XingYue Chorus Yi Liu China 20.20 SILVER X
Dongdaemun-gu Boys and Girls Choir Eun Hee Jeong Republic of Korea 16.80 SILVER VII
Sokcho Children's Choir Gyuyoung Kim Republic of Korea 12.09 SILVER I
Hoengseong Youth Choir Young Ju Kim Republic of Korea 9.88 BRONZE X

Category O3 - Youth Choirs of Equal Voices

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Sam Tet Voices Terence Eng Yee Au Malaysia 22.38 GOLD Il CW i
Tonal Children & Youth Choir Leila Najafoushani Iran 19.11 SILVER IX
ZhongMei Chorus Yi Jiang China 13.63 SILVER IV

CW = Winner of the Open Competition

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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The Open Competition

Category O4 - Mixed Youth Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Samiweng Singers Sherween Cabrales Philippines 23.90 GOLDIV Cw |
Quezon City Performing Arts Development Foundation Inc. Concert Nicanor Castro Infante Philippines 22.50 GOLD Il 1]
Chorus
Nan Hwa Choir Gan Kai Ze Malaysia 22.04 GOLD Il 1]
Gwarts Choir Seokho Son Republic of Korea 20.85 GOLD | ]
Methodist College School Choir Kit Lung Guddy Chan China/Hong Kong SAR  19.60 SILVER X
Category O5 - University and College Choirs
Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Ewha Chorus Eun Seo Cho & Sumin Cho Republic of Korea 20.56 GOLD | Cw 1l
TAR UMT Choir Ang Yaw Feng Malaysia 18.28 SILVER VII
Capiz State University Main Chorale John Michael Lauron & Vivian Philippines 17.36 SILVER VII
Apuang
The Feitian Singers of BUAA Cheng Wang China 14.20 SILVER IV
Category O6 - Vocal Ensembles
Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Song For You Choir Byung Ro (Ben) Kim Republic of Korea 22.45 GOLD Il CwW I
Bianglala Voices Indonesia 18.61 SILVER IX
Azalea Noriko Yamamoto Republic of Korea 16.76 SILVER VII
Tyrol4you Irina Golubkowa Austria 14.68 SILVER V
Suzarak Ensemble Eun Ju Chang Republic of Korea 12.76 SILVERIII

CW = Winner of the Open Competition

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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Name of the group

T.G. Choir

Chuncheon Chamber Choir
Osan PhilChorus Choir

Blue Marine Chorus
Memil Flower Choir
Seoul Purname Choir

UIT Chorus of the China Nankai Shenzhen Alumni Association
Sangerkreis Hildburghausen

Cheeur Vox Christi

Name of the group
Dream Lotus Insightful Praises Choir

Name of the group

Naiskoor KEVAD

Gangseogu Choir Seoul
Hwa-Cheon Women's Choir

Name of the group
Buk-gu Women's Choir
Shanghai Xinyue Women's Choir

Name of the group

Jorih Jerah Choir
Yonsei Glee Club

CW = Winner of the Open Competition

Conductor
Jong-hong Min
Taeyoung Kim
Myung Sub Shin
Jong-hong Min
Hyeon Suk Chu
An Lee

Yifan Chen
Yvonne Unger

Narcisse Wendpuiré Wermi

Category O8 - Mixed Choirs

Conductor

Yu Chung Johnny Ku

Conductor
Onne-Ann Roosvee
Taeyoung Kim

Jun yong Kim

Conductor
Gi-Hwan Lee
Jiayan Zhang

Conductor
Dita Sylvia Sabatini
Seungkeun Oh

(&

The Open Competition

Category O7 - Mixed Chamber Choirs

Country
Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea
China

Germany

Burkina Faso

Country
Chinese Taipei

Country

Estonia

Republic of Korea
Republic of Korea

Category 010 - Female Choirs

Country
Republic of Korea
China

Category O11 - Male Chamber Choirs

Country
Indonesia
Republic of Korea

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round

WWW.WCG2023.COM

€

Points
21.23
20.93
20.29
18.80
16.59
13.74
13.36
13.03
12.01

Points
24.25

Category 09 - Female Chamber Choirs

Points
21.24
20.24
13.15

Points
22.80
21.00

Points
19.48
18.10

x

Diploma CW Q
GOLD | CW 1l
GOLD | ]
SILVER X

SILVER IX

SILVER VII
SILVER IV

SILVER I

SILVER I
SILVERIII

Diploma CW Q
GOLDIV CW |

Diploma CW Q
GOLD | CwW 1l
SILVER X
SILVER I

Diploma CW Q
Ggob il cw 1l
GOLD | 1l

Diploma CW Q
SILVER IX
SILVER VII
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The Open Competition

Category 012 - Male Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Gangneung Male Chorus Lee Chung il Republic of Korea 23.73 GOLDIV Cw |
The Male-Efficient Adsone Gabu Malaysia 20.89 GOLD | ]
Dong Sung OB Male Choir Jaewoo Kim Republic of Korea 19.33 SILVER IX
Yongma Chorus Hyeon Uk Kim Republic of Korea 15.71 SILVER VI

Category O13 - Mixed Senior Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Gwangju Dong-gu Choir Byung-Kuk Park Republic of Korea 21.00 GOLD | Cw 1l
Comprehensive Art Group BOMNAL Hyung Jin Shim Republic of Korea 20.69 GOLD | 1]
Gangneung Raon Choir Sook Hyung Lee Republic of Korea 17.98 SILVER VII
Odaesan Woljeongsa Lotus Choir Inseong Hwang Republic of Korea 14.61 SILVER V

Bonse Aba Choir Jin Sung Jung Republic of Korea 14.03 SILVER IV
Salmatnaneun Jungang Choir Choe Yeong-A Republic of Korea 13.64 SILVER IV

Nanuri Choir Ho Suk Kim Republic of Korea 12.51 SILVER I

YES Chorus (Young Elderly Singers Chorus)

Category O14 - Senior Choirs of Equal Voices

Nutthan Inkhong

Thailand

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Zelkova Male Chamber Choir In Joong Kim Republic of Korea 21.53 GOLD Il Cw 1l
DaOn Women's Choir Young Jin Lee Republic of Korea 19.61 SILVER X
Gwangju Women's Council of Association Choir Byung-Kuk Park Republic of Korea 16.41 SILVER VI
Siam Ruby Women's Choir Thanawut Sriwattana Thailand 14.35 SILVER IV

Category O15 - Musica Sacra a cappella

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Northwestern University - Saguday Chorale Sherberk Cabrales Philippines 20.83 GOLD | CW I
Anima Christi Chorale Joel Boragay Philippines 20.61 GOLD | ]

CW = Winner of the Open Competition

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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Category 016 - Musica Sacra with Accompaniment
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The Open Competition

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Shepherd's Choir Seokmoon Choi Republic of Korea 22.14 GOLD Il Cw i
Passione-Voce Charlene Younghae Kim Republic of Korea 18.49 SILVER VII
Gangneung Presbyterian Union Choir Eung Oh Choi Republic of Korea 12.73 SILVER I
Gangneung Christian Association Pastors Choir Jung Woong Choi Republic of Korea 12.38 SILVER I
Gangneung Christian Association Pastor's Wife Choir Geum Shil Lee Republic of Korea 10.40 BRONZE X

Ludia Church Choir Gyu Young Kim Republic of Korea 7.18 BRONZE V

Category O17 - Music of Spirit and Faith

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Dream Lotus Insightful Praises Choir Yu Chung Johnny Ku Chinese Taipei 24.10 GOLDIV CWwW |
Gwaneumsa Nirvana Choir Hye Jin Park Republic of Korea 16.05 SILVER VI

Category O19 - Musica Contemporanea Mixed Voices

Category 020 - Jazz

Category 021 - Gospel

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Samiweng Singers Sherween Cabrales Philippines 25.08 GOLDV Cw |
Quezon City Performing Arts Development Foundation Inc. Concert Nicanor Castro Infante Philippines 23.14 GOLD Il |
Chorus

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Refé Yong Joon Choe Republic of Korea 12.36 SILVER I

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
City of Roses Choir Sibongile Mngoma South Africa 19.55 SILVER X

CW = Winner of the Open Competition

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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The Open Competition

Category 023 - Pop Ensembles

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
TuneAde Republic of Korea 23.93 GOLDIV Cw |
GigaHitz Acapella Community Republic of Korea 21.06 GOLD | ]
Genius Seni Koir - Female Choir Syafinaz Selamat Malaysia 18.88 SILVER IX
SSUGAR Republic of Korea 18.53 SILVER IX

Okey Dokey Soon Hang Jang Republic of Korea 17.40 SILVER VII
Se-songi Republic of Korea 16.69 SILVER VII
Soul-Chan Republic of Korea 14.86 SILVER V

Stron5 Republic of Korea 14.16 SILVER IV
Acappella Sound Track Jun Whan Moon Republic of Korea 13.84 SILVER IV

Audina Republic of Korea 12.50 SILVER I
CKppella Sijia Yang China/Macao SAR 9.49 BRONZE |

Category 024 - Pop Choirs
Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Everysing Chorus Dae-Sun Park Republic of Korea 14.64 SILVER V
Category 025 - Scenic Pop / Show Choirs

Name of the group Conductor Country Points Diploma CW Q
Liu Bai Pop Choir Yongchao Dai China 17.65 SILVER VII

CW = Winner of the Open Competition

The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:
Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations
Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round
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The Open Competition

Category 026 - Folklore a cappella

Name of the group Conductor Country

Nowon Women's Choir Hyo Jung Suh Republic of Korea

Hngzyang na Matui & Nahuy (The Children's Choir of Jiaxing Han-Wei Chen Chinese Taipei

Elementary School)

Northwestern University - Saguday Chorale Sherberk Cabrales Philippines

Capiz State University Main Chorale John Michael Lauron & Vivian Philippines
Apuang

Anima Christi Chorale Joel Boragay Philippines

The Male-Efficient Adsone Gabu Malaysia

D'B3 Voice Unhas Muhammad Mahazir Thamrin  Indonesia

Nolyang Choir Jhun Seok Park Republic of Korea

Category 027 - Folklore with Accompaniment

Name of the group Conductor Country

Nibun Chorus Chun-Chih Chen Chinese Taipei
Genius Seni Koir Syafinaz Selamat Malaysia

Cheeur Vox Christi Narcisse Wendpuiré Wermi Burkina Faso
Jianguo Elementary School Choir Chia-Hui Jao Chinese Taipei
AK Choir Akihito Kinashi Japan

The BellaVoce Philharmonic Family Choir Shuang Kou China

Gapyeong Children's Choir Min Hee Jeong Republic of Korea

Category 028 - Scenic Folklore

Name of the group Conductor Country
D'B3 Voice Unhas Muhammad Mahazir Thamrin  Indonesia

CW = Winner of the Open Competition
The choir has qualified to perform at the following INTERKULTUR major events within the next 5 years:

€

x

Points Diploma CW Q

26.20
25.15

24.20
24.15

24.05
23.00
20.85
20.75

GOLD VI
GOLD V

GOLD IV
GOLD IV

GOLD IV
GOLD Il
GOLD |
GOLD |

CW |
I

Points Diploma CW Q

24.10
21.65
18.30
17.75
16.95
14.25
13.45

GOLD IV
GOLD Il
SILVER VII
SILVER VII
SILVER VII
SILVER IV
SILVER I

Cw |
Il

Points Diploma CW Q

20.55

Q | =World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round; Grand Prix of Nations

Q Il = World Choir Games - The Champions Competition; World Choir Championships - The Champions Round

GOLD |
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